24 Different Models
Broad Inductance and Current Ranges
Vertical Mount With Self Leads
Horizontal Mount Versions Available
Custom Inductance Models Available
High Current Toroidal Inductors
At-A-Glance
Your one source for wire wound

Compliant © 2018 Signal Transformer. Specifications subject to change without notice. signal_hcti_v10.18
Signal Transformer
500 Bayview Avenue
Inwood, NY 11096-1792
Tel: +1 516.239.5777
Fax: +1 516.239.7208
Specifications Table
SIGNAL PART #
L (uh) = ±
15% @ 1 kHz
IDC (A)
L (uh) ± 15%
@ I rated
DCR Ohm Max
HCTI-10-20.0 10 20.0 6.7 0.005
HCTI-12-19.1 12 19.1 7.8 0.005
HCTI-15-18.0 15 18.0 9.5 0.006
HCTI-18-17.2 18 17.2 11.1 0.006
HCTI-22-16.4 22 16.4 13.2 0.007
HCTI-27-15.6 27 15.6 15.7 0.008
HCTI-33-11.7 33 11.7 21.3 0.013
HCTI-39-11.2 39 11.2 24.7 0.014
HCTI-47-10.7 47 10.7 29.0 0.016
HCTI-56-10.2 56 10.2 33.7 0.017
HCTI-68-7.7 68 7.7 45.2 0.030
HCTI-100-7.0 100 7.0 63.1 0.037
HCTI-120-6.7 120 6.7 73.9 0.040
HCTI-150-5.0 150 5.0 101.4 0.071
HCTI-180-4.8 180 4.8 118.9 0.078
HCTI-220-5.8 220 5.8 123.8 0.054
HCTI-270-5.5 270 5.5 147.2 0.060
HCTI-330-5.2 330 5.2 174.1 0.067
HCTI-390-5.0 390 5.0 200.2 0.072
HCTI-470-3.8 470 3.8 271.4 0.130
HCTI-560-3.6 560 3.6 314.8 0.140
HCTI-680-3.4 680 3.4 370.7 0.150
HCTI-820-2.6 820 2.6 500.9 0.270
HCTI-1000-2.4 1000 2.4 593.6 0.300
Specifications
•	 Operating Temperature Range: -55 °C to 105 °C, 30 °C Max T Rise
•	 Inductance Range: 10 µH - 1000 µH @ 0 ADC
•	 Rated Current Range: 2.4 A to 20.0 A